
2023 Upper Division Schedule

Day Date Time Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away

Team Monday 29-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

1 8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

2 Wednesday 24-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE 2 12 5 8 7 18 9 13 1 4

3 8:15 BYE BYE 11 15 14 16 3 17 6 10

4 Monday 29-May-23 6:45 4 6 7 16 3 13 9 10 18 12

5 8:15 5 1 17 8 15 2 14 11

6 Wednesday 31-May-23 6:45 BYE BYE 10 11 9 5 18 17 3 8 14 12

7 8:15 BYE BYE 6 2 15 4 13 16 1 7

8 Monday 05-Jun-23 6:45 9 3 13 14 1 2 12 4 16 18

9 8:15 10 15 7 17 8 11 6 5

10 Wednesday 07-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 8 1 18 15 4 7 2 10 14 17

11 8:15 BYE BYE 12 5 16 9 6 3 11 13

12 Monday 12-Jun-23 6:45 16 15 14 4 12 13 6 7 3 5

13 8:15 9 11 18 8 1 10 17 2

14 Wednesday 14-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 1 3 9 17 4 5 6 8 13 18

15 8:15 BYE BYE 7 2 10 14 11 16 12 15

16 Monday 19-Jun-23 6:45 4 3 6 9 16 1 14 2 5 7

17 8:15 8 15 12 17 10 13 18 11

18 Wednesday 21-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Monday 26-Jun-23 6:45 17 16 18 14 13 15 12 11 10 3

8:15 4 9 1 6 8 7 5 2

Wednesday 28-Jun-23 6:45 BYE BYE 2 11 7 9 8 12 15 17 16 6

8:15 BYE BYE 5 14 1 13 18 3 10 4

Monday 03-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Wednesday 05-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE 13 18 12 7 11 6 10 8 9 15

8:15 BYE BYE 3 2 4 17 5 16 14 1

Monday 10-Jul-23 6:45 13 6 15 7 17 5 11 3 16 4

8:15 10 12 8 14 9 1 2 18

Wednesday 12-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE 12 1 15 14 6 18 8 4 11 2

8:15 BYE BYE 5 10 3 16 17 9 7 13

Monday 17-Jul-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Wednesday 19-Jul-23 6:45 8 16 13 17 5 11 1 18 6 12

8:15 7 10 14 9 2 4 15 3

Monday 24-Jul-23 6:45 5 15 3 12 4 13 6 14 10 18

8:15 17 1 2 16 7 11 8 9

Wednesday 26-Jul-23 6:45 16 7 13 5 2 8 11 1 14 3

8:15 18 4 15 6 9 12 17 10

Monday 31-Jul-23 6:45 18 9 16 10 17 6 15 1 3 7

8:15 12 14 4 11 8 13 5 2

Wednesday 02-Aug-23 6:45 BYE BYE 8 3 14 7 13 2 6 9 16 12

8:15 BYE BYE 18 5 17 1 4 10 11 15

Monday 07-Aug-23 6:45 1 4 7 10 3 5 18 13 17 12  
8:15 2 6 9 11 16 8 14 15

Wednesday 09-Aug-23 6:45 BYE BYE 12 14 2 6 11 8 10 16 1 5

8:15 BYE BYE 17 18 13 4 9 3 15 7

Monday 14-Aug-23 6:45 2 11 16 17 12 1 7 14 6 18

8:15 10 13 3 9 8 4 15 5

Wednesday 16-Aug-23 6:45 7 8 3 16 10 14 1 2 4 18

8:15 11 6 5 13 15 17 9 12

Monday 21-Aug-23 6:45 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

8:15 BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE BYE

Wednesday 23-Aug-23 6:45 1 18 13 8 16 14 2 10 5 6

8:15 3 15 4 9 11 12 17 7

Yukon Yardworks Diggers

P1 P2 T3 RS3

Name

Daves Cleaning Senior Team

Kwanlin Dun Negoda

Total North

T4 RS2

Triple J's Collective

Winterlong Secret Destroyers

YYW Hawks

WestCoast Warriors

Twin Peaks Sharknados

Jiffy Lube Penetrators

Northern Construction Tomahawks

Little Horse Landscaping

Predators - Jim Shockey's Rouge River

Wounded Deere

Borealis Fuels Heat

Computec Sons of Stitches

T5 RS2

Tetra Tech Sliders

Porter Creek Billiards Sharks

P1 P2 T3 T4


